
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Jos THYS
hamok
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3040m
Tijd : 0:44:41 (14'42"/km) [Punten : 755]

9/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Frans WENS 0:33:45 [1000]
2. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:33:54 [996]
3. Peep KOPPEL 0:34:07 [989]

1. 120 00:03:50 169m 22'41"/km
2. 127 00:06:21 00:10:11 355m 17'53"/km
3. 145 00:05:04 00:15:15 354m 14'19"/km
4. 146 00:02:43 00:17:58 158m 17'12"/km
5. 141 00:05:32 00:23:30 331m 16'43"/km
6. 133 00:04:19 00:27:49 262m 16'29"/km
7. 118 00:03:41 00:31:30 269m 13'42"/km
8. 116 00:02:19 00:33:49 191m 12'08"/km
9. 112 00:01:07 00:34:56 92m 12'08"/km

10. 111 00:01:36 00:36:32 95m 16'51"/km
11. 108 00:02:43 00:39:15 190m 14'18"/km
12. 103 00:02:38 00:41:53 192m 13'43"/km
13. 100 00:01:53 00:43:46 171m 11'01"/km
14. 999 00:00:55 00:44:41 113m 8'07"/km
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